name, complete street address, daytime telephone number, email address, and 
birth date on a standard 4″ x 6″ postcard (with no outer envelope) and mail it to: 
Solo Mio Sweepstakes, PO Box 2655, Saratoga, CA 95070 (a “Mail-in Entry”). You 

http://www.angel.com/
http://angel.com/giveaway/solo-mio

will receive one hundred twenty-five (125) entries into the Grand Prize Drawing for 
each Mail-in Entry received. Mail-in Entry requests must be postmarked during the 
Promotion Period and received by February 20, 2026. If the Promotion Period end 
date falls on a Sunday or federal holiday, the Mail-in Entry may be postmarked on

[...]

handprint (in the following order) your full name, complete street address, daytime 
telephone number, email address, and birth date on a standard 4″ x 6″ postcard 
(with no outer envelope) and mail it to: Solo Mio Sweepstakes Live Stream, PO 
Box 2433, Saratoga, CA 95070 (a “Live Stream Mail-in”) to receive: 

i. One hundred twenty-five (125) entries in the applicable Live Stream 
Prize Drawing (each a “Live Stream Mail-in Entry”), and 

ii. One hundred twenty-five (125) Mail-in Entries into the Grand Prize 
Drawing. 

Live Stream Mail-in postcards must be postmarked on a calendar date that falls 
within a Live Stream Period and received within seven days after the end of that 
Live Stream Period. If a Live Stream Period ends on a Sunday or federal holiday,